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A.S.OLLAINVILLE

C.T.MONTGERON

BENJAMIN

SALMON
BOLZER
GUILLEBERT

MINIMES
HAMMERER

PERIN
MINISINI

PISTOLIERS

THIBAULT
THEO
FABIEN

ROMAIN GHISLAIN
JEROME
LILIAN

178
163
149

244
234
220

218
169
169

274
248
228

207
237
188

270
247
284

TOT 1+2+43

603
569
506

788
729
732

TOTAL

1678

2249



